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A PREMIUM COLLECTION OF HANDCRAFTED & SUSTAINABLE WALLCOVERINGS
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t: 847-437-4000
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mdc.is/naturalresources







HANDCRAFTED QUALITY
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Indulge in hand woven textures like never before. Crafted by
skilled artisans, MDC's Natural Resources collection intertwines
sisal, paperweaves, jute, cork, burlap, and linen—each meticulously
woven to perfection.

These natural materials harmoniously blend with a palette of rich,
vibrant colors, resulting in wallcoverings that have a one of a kind
look and feel. These timeless textures provide the versatility to
transform any interior space, whether modern or classic.

t: 847-437-4000 | mdcwall.com



SUSTAINABILITY

Throughout our 50 year history,
MDC has maintained a steadfast
commitment to sustainability and
corporate responsibility.

The Natural Resources collection
is comprised of rapidly renewable
materials including sisal,
paperweaves, jute, cork, burlap,
and linen. Each distinctive pattern
is comprised of sustainably
harvested natural fibers which are
colored using vegetable based
dyes before being handwoven
using centuries old techniques.

MDC strives to maintain
eco-friendly processes throughout
the full life cycle of our products:
harvesting, dying, weaving,
packaging, transportation,
installation, and eventual return

to the stream.

Natural, rapidly renewable
materials are harvested.

Natural materials are prepared
for hand weaving.



Fibers are Woven by Hand Using Time Honored Traditions.




NATURAL RESOURCES

Explore the complete offering of 208 distinctive natural textures to elevate your

space. Visit mdc.is/naturalresources
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

— APPLIES TO ALL PATTERNS

Width: 36” Wide Pricing: Priced By The Single

Roll- 4 Yds

Backing: Paperbacked

Fire Rating: Class A: ASTM E-84 Order Increments: Sold In Full Bolts Only

— PRODUCT SPECIFIC

Pattern: Composition: Packaging: Pattern Match:
MNR1101 Paperweave 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1102 Paperweave 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1104 Paper & Silk 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1106 Sisal 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1107 Paperweave 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1108 Jute 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1109 Sisal 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1IT Jute 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1112 Paper & Raffia 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1114 Paperweave 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1115 Jute 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1118 Paperweave 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1119 Paperweave 12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1120 Sisal 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNRT1121 Cork 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1122 Cork 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Random Match
MNR1123 Jute 8 lyds Double Roll Bolts Straight Across Match



Pattern:

MNR1126
MNR1128
MNR1129
MNR1131

MNR1133
MNRT1135
MNR1137
MNR1138
MNR1143
MNR1146
MNR1149

MNR1153
MNR1155
MNR1156
MNR1158
MNR1159
MNR1160
MNR1161

MNR1162
MNR1163
MNR1164
MNR1167
MNR1168
MNR1169
MNR1170
MNR1176
MNR1178
MNR1180

Composition:

Jute

Jute

Sisal

Heavy Jute
Sisal

Sisal

Cork

Burlap

Sisal
Paperweave
Sisal
Paperweave
Paperweave
Cork
Paperweave
Sisal
Paperweave
Paperweave
Paper & Silk
Paper & Hemp
Cork

Cork
Paperweave
Sisal

Heavy Jute
Sisal
Paperweave

Sisal

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR1181

MNR1183
MNR1184
MNR1185
MNR1186
MNR1188
MNR1189
MNR1191

MNR1194
MNR1198
MNR1199

MNR1200
MNR1203
MNR1204
MNR1205
MNR1206
MNR1207
MNR1209
MNR1211
MNR1212
MNR1213
MNR1214
MNR1215
MNR1216
MNR1217
MNR1218
MNR1219

Composition:

Sisal

Paper & Linen
Burlap

Heavy Jute
Jute

Abaca
Paperweave
Burlap
Paperweave
Sisal

Sisal

Heavy Jute
Paperweave
Boodle & Jute
Sisal

Sisal

Boodle & Jute
Rushcloth
Boodle & Jute
Sisal

Abca

Sisal

Jute

Jute

Sisal
Rushcloth

Jute

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR1220
MNR1221

MNR1222
MNR1223
MNR1224
MNR1225
MNR1226
MNR1227
MNR1228
MNR1229
MNR1230

MNR1231

MNR1232
MNR1233
MNR1234
MNR1235
MNR1236
MNR1237
MNR1238
MNR1239
MNR1240
MNR1241

MNR1242
MNR1243
MNR1244
MNR1245
MNR1246
MNR1247

Composition:

Jute

Jute

Jute

Jute

Abaca

Abaca

Abaca Fine Stripe
Sisal Fine Stripe
Sisal Metallic
Sisal Fine Stripe
Sisal

Sisal Fine Stripe

Sisal Metallic

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Abaca Fine Stripe
Sisal Metallic
Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal Metallic
Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR1248
MNR1249
MNR1250
MNR1251

MNR1252
MNR1253
MNR1254
MNR1255
MNR1256
MNR1257
MNR1258

MNR1259
MNR1260
MNR1261

MNR1262
MNR1263
MNR1264
MNR1265
MNR1266
MNR1267
MNR1268
MNR1269
MNR1270
MNR1271

MNR1272
MNR1273
MNR1274
MNR1275

Composition:

Sisal Metallic
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca
Abaca

Abaca

Abaca

Grass

Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Abaca Metallic
Paper & Foil
Paper & Foil
Paper & Foil
Paper & Foil
Seagrass
Rivergrass

Seagrass

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR1276
MNR1277
MNR1278
MNR1279
MNR1280
MNR1281

MNR1282
MNR1283
MNR1284
MNR1285
MNR1286

MNR1287
MNR1288
MNR1289
MNR2001
MNR2002
MNR2004
MNR2007
MNR2009
MNR2010
MNR20M
MNR2012
MNR2019
MNR2021
MNR2024
MNR2026
MNR2030
MNR2032

Composition:

Seagrass
Rivergrass
Rivergrass
Seagrass
Abaca Metallic
Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper
Paperweave
Paper
Paperweave
Paperweave
Sisal

Jute
Herringbone
Sisal Metallic
Paperweave
Paperweave
Paperweave
Sisal

Sisal Metallic
Herringbone
Paperweave

Sisal

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR2042
MNR2047
MNR2048
MNR2049
MNR2052
MNR2054
MNR2057
MNR2058
MNR2059
MNR2060
MNR2061

MNR2062
MNR2064
MNR2065
MNR2066
MNR2067
MNR2070
MNR2071

MNR2072
MNR2073
MNR2075
MNR2076
MNR2078
MNR2081

MNR2086
MNR2087
MNR2089
MNR2093

Composition:

Sisal

Jute
Paperweave
Sisal
Tightweave Arrowroot
Arrowroot
Arrowroot
Paperweave
Paperweave
Raffia
Paperweave
Sisal

Raffia

Sisal

Sisal

Burlap
Arrowroot
Sisal
Herringbone
Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Sisal Metallic
Jute

Jute

Sisal

Packaging:

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



Pattern:

MNR2094
MNR2096
MNR2098
MNR2099
MNR2100
MNR2103
MNR2104
MNR2105
MNR2106
MNR2107
MNR2108

MNR2110
MNR2112
MNR2114
MNR2117
MNR2119
MNR2120
MNR2125
MNR2126
MNR2128
MNR2132
MNR2133
MNR2136
MNR2137

Composition:

Herringbone
Sisal
Sisal
Sisal

Jute

Arrowroot Metallic

Paperweave
Paperweave
Sisal

Sisal

Sisal
Arrowroot
Sisal

Sisal

Sisal

Jute
Paperweave
Sisal
Herringbone
Sisal

Jute

Sisal

Jute

Sisal

Packaging:

8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

12 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Triple Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts
8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

8 lyds Double Roll Bolts

Pattern Match:

Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match
Random Match

Random Match



INTERIOR SOLUTIONS

400 High Grove Blvd
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

847-437-4000

mdc.is/naturalresources



